

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7126 OF 2009  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

MAKERS & SELLERS UNION

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JETAIR PVT.LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 7137 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 18/08/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.U.Rana,adv.  
M/S Gagrat & Co.,Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Kumar

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In both the cases, service is complete. Original records are received. Statement of case has been filed. No further pre-hearing steps. Hence, place the matter before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

(Sunil Thomas)  
Registrar